
TIME TABLE

Day No. Day Date Subject Forenoon Subject Afternoon

Day-1 Wednesday 25.04.2012 305-Telugu                             09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m
306-Urdu

310-Arabic
02.00 p.m. to 05.00 p.m

Day-2 Thursday 26.04.2012 302-English 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m 335- Mass Commuication 02.00 p.m. to 05.00 p.m

Day-3 Friday 27.04.2012 311-Mathematics 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m 331- Socoiology 02.00 p.m. to 05.00 p.m

Day-4 Saturday 28.04.2012 312-Physics 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m 320-Accountancy 02.00 p.m. to 05.00 p.m

Day-5 Sunday 29.04.2012 313-Chemistry 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m 327-Word Processing 02.00 p.m. to 05.00 p.m

Day-6 Monday 30.04.2012 314- Biology 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m 319-Commerce / Business Studies 02.00 p.m. to 05.00 p.m

Day-7 Tuesday 01.05.2012 315- History 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m 332- Painting 02.00 p.m. to 05.00 p.m

Day-8 Wednesday 02.05.2012 316- Geography 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m 301- Hindi 02.00 p.m. to 05.00 p.m

Day-9 Thursday 03.05.2012 317- Political Science 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m 330- Computer Science 02.00 p.m. to 05.00 p.m

Day-10 Friday 04.05.2012 318- Economics 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m 328- Psychology 02.00 p.m. to 05.00 p.m

Day-11 Saturday 05.05.2012 321- Home Science 09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m All Vocational  subjects (Theory) 02.00 p.m. to 05.00 p.m

Without Fine 15-12-2011 31-12-2011 Rs. 150/- per paper

With Fine 01-01-2012 15-01-2012 Rs. 25/- fine per paper

With Fine 16-01-2012 31-01-2012 Rs. 50/- fine per paper

                                                                                                                                                                           Sd/- A. SATYANARAYANA REDDY

                                                                                                                                                                               DIRECTOR, (APSOS)

FEE PAYMENT SCHEDULE

INTERMEDIATE (APOSS)PUBLIC  EXAMINATIONS, APRIL/MAY, 2012 

Practical Examinations in General & Vocational Subjects from 16-04-2012

A.P. OPEN SCHOOL SOCIETY, ANDHRA PRADESH, HYDERABAD


